FIE

Championnats du monde Vétérans

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

70+ *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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80
65
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20
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20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Points

CAUSTON Brian
PATTERSON Jan
MIMATA Hideyo
ZIJLSTRA Koos

IDE Eiichi

PURDIE Richard
HAMBARZUMIAN Heik
PRECHTL Hanns
AFTANDILOV Gari

PAUL Graham
KAWAGUCHI Daizo
TYSON Julian

ZULIANI Giulio
SESSIONS Adrian
SZENTKIRALYI DR. Istvan
FONTANA Jean-Francois
MUNSTER Reinhard
CHUBAROV Viadimir
HARDEN Paul
MIYASAKA Takemi
CAPPELLI Ferdinando
SEPPANEN llkka
BRADBURY Michael John
EZZAT Abbas
THORESON Gary
VISSER Hans

WEISZ Gaby

HAZEM ZEINELABDIN Ahmed

SCHOLZ Juergen
ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter
ANDRIADZE Nikoloz
COLOMBO Giovanni
LEGROS Eric
SHALABI Ahmed
ROBERT Jean Francois
AYOUB Soubheil
KRISTBERGS Fritz
ABATI Giovanni
CHREN ING Dominik

Name

Place

Le
Caire

Date

2019-10-
08

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

v

F

Nationality
GBR
USA
JPN
NED
JPN
AUS
USA
GER
RUS
GBR
JPN
USA
ITA
USA
HUN
FRA
DEN
GER
GBR
JPN
ITA
FIN
GBR
EGY
NZL
GER
CAN
EGY
GER
DEN
GEO
ITA
FRA
EGY
FRA
LBN
CAN
ITA
CZE

| CHM

BirthDate
1945-07-30
1947-04-27
1947-10-25
1947-02-19
1947-01-28
1949-03-26
1949-04-10
1943-06-03
1939-04-15
1947-05-15
1946-10-08
1949-08-03
1945-08-29
1946-10-26
1943-06-02
1947-03-01
1941-10-01
1949-11-20
1946-11-27
1947-01-29
1938-06-11
1943-11-18
1945-04-29
1946-08-21
1949-04-19
1935-04-22
1942-02-19
1943-06-17
1947-03-04
1947-04-17
1943-04-02
1943-06-02
1949-06-10
1949-12-31
1949-07-16
1934-02-19
1945-01-21
1938-01-16
1941-04-18
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Championnats du monde Vétérans

70+ *

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste 5 09:00

ITA
FIN
AUS
CAN
GBR

NED
JPN

ABATI Giovanni
SEPPANEN llkka
PURDIE Richard
KRISTBERGS Fritz

BRADBURY Michael
John

ZIJLSTRA Koos
IDE Eiichi

Pool 2 Piste 6 09:00

JPN
GBR
ITA
CAN
EGY
GER
DEN

KAWAGUCHI Daizo
CAUSTON Brian
COLOMBO Giovanni
WEISZ Gaby
SHALABI Ahmed
SCHOLZ Juergen
MUNSTER Reinhard

Pool 3 Piste 7 09:00

JPN
EGY

ITA
LBN
GBR
GER
USA

MIYASAKA Takemi

HAZEM ZEINELABDIN
Ahmed

CAPPELLI Ferdinando
AYOUB Souheil
HARDEN Paul
CHUBAROV Vladimir
PATTERSON Jan

Pool 4 Piste 8 09:00

USA
HUN

DEN
GEO
GBR
FRA

TYSON Julian

SZENTKIRALYI DR.
Istvan

ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter
ANDRIADZE Nikoloz
PAUL Graham
LEGROS Eric

Pool 5 Piste 9 09:00

CZE
GER
NzZL
RUS
FRA

USA

CHREN ING Dominik
VISSER Hans
THORESON Gary
AFTANDILOV Gari

FONTANA Jean-
Francois

HAMBARZUMIAN Heik

V/5
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
D/0
D/
D/
D/0
D/4

D/2

V/5
DA
D/3
V/5
V/5

D/2

D2
D/
V/5
D/0

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5

D/

V/5
V/5
D/4

D/3
V/5

Place

Le

Caire

Date

2019-10-

08

Referee: AMR Ahmed (EGY)

D/
D/0

D/0
D/

D/0
V/5

V/5
D/4
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D/1
V/5
V/5
D/4

D/0
V/5

D/2
V/5
V/3
D/
v

D/4

Referee: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

D/4

DA
D/4
D/3
D/0
D/4

V/5

V/5
D/0
V/4
D/4
V/5

V/5

D/4
D/0
V/5
D/0

D/4

V/5
V/5
D/4

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3

V/5
D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
DA
D2

V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/5
D/3

V/5

Referee: MADOYAN Artach (ARM)

D2
D2

V/5
D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5
V/5

V/4
D/3

V/5
D/3

D/2
V/5

Referee: SASADA Ken-Ichi (JPN)

V/5
V/5

D/4
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5

V/5

V/5
V/5

D1
D/0

D2
D/0

D/2

Referee: GHAZY Tamim (EGY)

D/0
D/3

V/5
V/5

V/5

D/0
D/0
D/

DA

D/2

D/
V/5
D/2
V/5

V/5

D/4
V/5

D/2
D/
V/5

V/5

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

v

D/0
D/2
D/0
D/0
D/0

V/5

V/5
V/5
D/0
D/3
D/4
DA

D/
D/2

D/2
D/2
DA
D/4

V/5
V/5

DA
D/4
V/5

D/0
D/
D/
V/5
D/2

F

V/IM
0.17
0.5
0.83
0.17
0.5

0.5
0.83

V/IM
0.83

0.33
0.33
0.33
0.67

V/IM
0.5
0.33

0.5
0.17
0.5
0.5

V/IM
0.8
0.6

V/IM

0.4
0.4

0.4

0.8

HS
10
21
23
12
16

18
29

HS
29
30

20
21
12
28

HS
21
19

22
12
22
25
30

HS
21
17

14

25
12

HS

14
14
25
17

22

HR
27
23

29
20

16

HR
11
16
30
24
23
26
18

HR
21
23

23
28
22
22
12

HR
10
14

24
25

20

HR
25
23
18

18

CHM

HS/HR
-17

16
-17

22

HS/HR
18
14

-4

-2

-14
10

HS/HR

-16
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Pool 6 Piste 10 09:00

USA
ITA
GER
FRA
EGY
JPN

SESSIONS Adrian

ZULIANI Giulio D/2
PRECHTL Hanns V/5
ROBERT Jean Francois D/2
EZZAT Abbas D/2
MIMATA Hideyo V/5

V/5

V/5
D/4
D/
D/3

Referee: CHOI Jong Sik (KOR)

D/
D/4

D/2
V/5
V/5

V/5
V/5
V/5

D/
V/5

V/5
V/5
D/3
V/3

D/

D/3
V/5
D/3
D/3
V/5

V/IM
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.2
0.4
0.6

HS
19
21
21
14
14
19

HR
16
18
17
21
17
19

HS/HR
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Competition

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Place Name
1 PATTERSON Jan

2 CAUSTON Brian

3 IDE Eiichi

4 AFTANDILOV Gari

5 PAUL Graham

6 KAWAGUCHI Daizo

7 PURDIE Richard

8 HAMBARZUMIAN Heik

9 TYSON Julian

10 MUNSTER Reinhard

11 PRECHTL Hanns

12 CHUBAROQV Vladimir

13 ZULIANI Giulio

14 SESSIONS Adrian

15 SZENTKIRALYI DR. Istvan
16 ZIJLSTRA Koos

17 HARDEN Paul

18 MIYASAKA Takemi

19 MIMATA Hideyo

20 CAPPELLI Ferdinando

21 SEPPANEN llkka

22 BRADBURY Michael John
23 FONTANA Jean-Francois
24 SHALABI Ahmed

25 EZZAT Abbas

26 WEISZ Gaby

27 HAZEM ZEINELABDIN Ahmed
28 THORESON Gary

29 LEGROS Eric

30 VISSER Hans

31 SCHOLZ Juergen

32 ROBERT Jean Francois
33 ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter

34 AYOUB Souheil

35 KRISTBERGS Fritz

36 ABATI Giovanni

37 ANDRIADZE Nikoloz

38 CHREN ING Dominik

39 COLOMBO Giovanni

2019-10-08

72
74
72
80
72
73
70
70
70
78
76
69
74
72
76
72
72
72
71
81
75
74
72
69
73
77
76
70
70
84
72
70
72
85
74
81
76
78
76

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Age

Place

Date

Nation
USA
GBR
JPN
RUS
GBR
JPN
AUS
USA
USA
DEN
GER
GER
ITA
USA
HUN
NED
GBR
JPN
JPN
ITA
FIN
GBR
FRA
EGY
EGY
CAN
EGY
NZL
FRA
GER
GER
FRA
DEN
LBN
CAN
ITA
GEO
CZE
ITA
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Championnats du monde Vétérans 70+ Le Caire 2019-10-08
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type

\' CHM
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F

TD
30
30
29
25
25
29
23
22
21
28
21
25
21
19
17
18
22
21
19
22
21
16
17
21
14
20
19
14
12
14
12
14
14
12
12
10
9
5
8

TR
12
16

25
25
30

Ind.

0.667
0.6
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.333
0.4
0.333
0.333
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.333
0.2
0.2
0.167
0.167
0.167

Diff
18
14
22
21
20
18
16
13
11

_
o

O O O N W W W w N

-17
-17
-16
-20
-22

Q
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64
AFTANDILOV Gari

BYE

ASKJAER-FRIIS P...

ROBERT Jean Fr...

ZIJLSTRA Koos

BYE

CHUBAROQV Vlad...

BYE

TYSON Julian

BYE

EZZAT Abbas

BYE

THORESON Gary

BYE

HAMBARZUMIAN...

BYE

RUS

DEN

FRA

NED

GER

USA

EGY

NzZL

USA

V/10

D/6

Competition Place Date
Championnats du monde Vétérans Le 2019-10-
70+ * Caire 08
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16

AFTANDILOV Gari  RUS  V/10
ASKJAER-FRIIS P... DEN  D/2

AFTANDILOV Gari  RUS

ZIJLSTRA Koos NED
ZIJLSTRA Koos NED V/10
CHUBAROV Viad... GER D9
TYSON Julian USA V/9
EZZAT Abbas EGY D/6

TYSON Julian USA

HAMBARZUMIAN... USA
THORESON Gary ~ NzL DA
HAMBARZUMIAN... USA V/10

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

\' F M |

Tableau of 8

D/

V/2

ZIJLSTRA Koos NED

HAMBARZUMIAN... USA

D/4

V/10

CHM

V/10

D/7



IDE Eiichi

BYE

ANDRIADZE Niko...

SHALABI Ahmed

SEPPANEN Ilkka

BYE

ZULIANI Giulio

BYE

SESSIONS Adrian

BYE

CAPPELLI Ferdin...

BYE

WEISZ Gaby

ABATI Giovanni

CAUSTON Brian

BYE

JPN

GEO

EGY

FIN

ITA

USA

ITA

CAN

ITA

GBR

V/10

D/5

V/10

D/7

IDE Eiichi

ANDRIADZE Niko...

SEPPANEN llkka

ZULIANI Giulio

SESSIONS Adrian

CAPPELLI Ferdin...

WEISZ Gaby

CAUSTON Brian

JPN

GEO

FIN

ITA

USA

ITA

CAN

GBR

V/10
DA
IDE Eiichi
ZULIANI Giulio
D/6
V/10
V/10
D/2
SESSIONS Adrian
CAUSTON Brian
D/6
V/10

JPN

ITA

USA

GBR

V/10

D/

D/6

Vv/10

IDE Eiichi

CAUSTON Brian

JPN D/4

GBR V/10



PATTERSON Jan USA

BYE
PATTERSON Jan USA Vv/10

) HAZEM ZEINELA... EGY D/4
KRISTBERGS Fritz CAN  D/6

HAZEM ZEINELA... EGY V/10
PATTERSON Jan USA VM0

) SZENTKIRALYID... HUN D/6
MIYASAKA Takemi  JPN

BYE .
MIYASAKA Takemi JPN  D/8

SZENTKIRALYID... HUN V/10
SZENTKIRALYID... HUN

BYE
PATTERSON Jan USA V/0

PRECHTL Hanns GER D/6
PRECHTL Hanns GER

BYE
PRECHTL Hanns GER V/0

) BRADBURY Mich... GBR D/4
BRADBURY Mich... GBR

BYE
PRECHTL Hanns GER V/10

KAWAGUCHI Dai... JPN D6
VISSER Hans GER VA0 GUCHI Dai

CHREN ING Dom... CZE D/3
VISSER Hans GER D/8

) KAWAGUCHI Dai... JPN  V/10
KAWAGUCHI Dai... JPN

BYE



PURDIE Richard

BYE

COLOMBO Giova...

LEGROS Eric

FONTANA Jean-F...

BYE

MUNSTER Reinh...

BYE

MIMATA Hideyo

BYE

HARDEN Paul

BYE

SCHOLZ Juergen

AYOUB Souheil

PAUL Graham

BYE

2019-10-08

AUS

ITA

FRA

FRA

DEN

JPN

GBR

GER

LBN

GBR

V10

D/3

V/0

A/0

PURDIE Richard

COLOMBO Giova...

FONTANA Jean-F...

MUNSTER Reinh...

MIMATA Hideyo

HARDEN Paul

SCHOLZ Juergen

PAUL Graham

AUS

ITA

FRA

DEN

JPN

GBR

GER

GBR

V/10

D/2

V/10

D/5

V/10

D/5

D/5

V/10

PURDIE Richard

FONTANA Jean-F...

MIMATA Hideyo

PAUL Graham

AUS

FRA

JPN

GBR

V/10
D/4
PURDIE Richard AUS
MIMATA Hideyo JPN
V/10

D/5

D/5

V/6
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
Championnats du monde Vétérans Le 2019-10-
70+ * Caire 08

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 8
ZIJLSTRA Koos

HAMBARZUMIAN...

IDE Eiichi

CAUSTON Brian

PATTERSON Jan

PRECHTL Hanns

PURDIE Richard

MIMATA Hideyo

2019-10-08

NED

USA

JPN

GBR

USA

GER

AUS

JPN

V/10

D/7

D/4

V/10

V/10

D/6

D/5

V/6

Semi-finals

ZIJLSTRA Koos

CAUSTON Brian

PATTERSON Jan

MIMATA Hideyo

NED

GBR

USA

JPN

Final

D/5

V/10

CAUSTON Brian GBR

PATTERSON Jan USA

V/10

D/6

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Vv/10

D/7

v

F

CHM
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